
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 25-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  175 SCT:  75

08128 Oreo 54.31 0 01 100Q 0Newman 0

08129 Eddie 61.20 0 02 100Q 0Howe 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  175 SCT:  70

12130 Miley 55.77 1 0 0NQ 0Weaver 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  182 SCT:  64

20009 Style 36.91 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

20135 Elvis 49.17 1 0 0NQ 2Flaws 0

20138 Marvel 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Morris 1

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  182 SCT:  68

24139 Sorsha 52.61 0 1 0NQ 0Conners 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  175 SCT:  75

08124 Hunter 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Pearthree 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  179 SCT:  73

12125 Tanna 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Malicki 1

12131 Jeep 79.82 5 3 0NQ 2Sheahan 0

16077 Punch 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Blakely 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  182 SCT:  69

16126 Dori 45.45 0 01 100Q 0Wedel 0

16004 Belle 58.72 0 02 100Q 0Schumack 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  175 SCT:  75

08061 Nino 43.83 0 01 100Q 0Wilson 0

08060 Paris 45.12 0 02 100Q 0Carlson 0

08059 Wolfie 58.92 1 0 0NQ 0Matejcek 0

08064 Ginger 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Matejcek 1

08062 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

08065 Ben 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  175 SCT:  70

12072 Tempest 40.54 0 01 100Q 0Yost 0

12071 Rainee 45.24 0 02 100Q 0Wagner 0

12073 Aurora (Fluffy) 47.08 0 03 100Q 0Keinz 0

12067 Keira 41.36 1 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  179 SCT:  68

16079 Maya 41.62 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

16078 Binx 41.93 0 02 100Q 0Holm 0

16074 Touche 47.67 0 1 0NQ 0Brink 0

16076 Sparky 42.32 0 0 0NQ 2Rimstad 0

16081 Lacey 50.82 0 0 0NQ 1Cronin 0

16082 Flynn 67.43 3 1 0NQ 3Dentinger 0

16083 Chantelle 80.39 2 0 0NQ 0Geving 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  182 SCT:  64

20096 Fi 37.31 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20088 Power 41.25 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20085 Titan 41.88 0 03 100Q 0Kott 0

20108 Jock 43.63 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20084 Twizzle 46.88 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20094 Free-Beer 47.47 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20102 Yikes 50.60 0 0 100Q 0Flaws 0

20101 Laser 52.16 0 0 100Q 0Callery 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 25-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20089 Robby 52.37 0 0 100Q 0Morris 0

20087 Auggie 51.70 1 0 0NQ 1McCabe 0

20091 Rusty 70.37 0 0 82NQ 0Geving 0

20095 Tilly 62.20 1 0 0NQ 0Waldhauser 0

20099 Bailey 59.14 2 1 0NQ 0Fiebiger 0

20103 Joey 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Kuivinen 1

20104 Chewie 39.55 0 0 0NQ 1Wedel 0

20105 Ursa 54.50 1 1 0NQ 2Alwin 0

20106 Jazzy 40.54 0 0 0NQ 1Loose 0

20111 Polly 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 1

20100 Tiv 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bakshian 0

20107 Sully 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sakizadeh 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  182 SCT:  68

24121 Surak 41.66 0 01 100Q 0Osgood 0

24113 Quest 47.99 0 02 100Q 0Rensink 0

24118 Jameson 51.26 0 03 100Q 0Millette 0

24119 Asha 53.59 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24123 Roger 56.46 0 0 100Q 0Bixby 0

24120 Athena 59.16 0 0 100Q 0Gorman 0

24112 Jorge 59.66 0 0 100Q 0Bixby 0

24114 Selar 46.12 1 0 0NQ 0Osgood 0

24115 Vee 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Duffy 1

24116 Indigo 64.23 1 0 0NQ 1Neher 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  175 SCT:  75

08035 Spice 52.48 1 0 0NQ 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  179 SCT:  73

12042 Jive 36.29 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

12040 Jackie 41.42 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

12043 Zada 46.44 0 03 100Q 0Bush 0

12037 Johnny 51.10 0 04 100Q 0Patet 0

12036 Ella 69.90 0 0 100Q 0Keinz 0

12044 Boom 55.23 1 1 0NQ 0Blakely 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  182 SCT:  69

16049 Steele 46.16 0 01 100Q 0Parker 0

16050 Shasta 55.28 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16052 Dash 55.44 0 03 100Q 0Duffy 0

16045 Grace 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Belz 1

16046 Bandit 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Blakely 1

16047 Chickpea 40.97 0 0 0NQ 1Bell 0

16048 Beamer 41.31 0 0 0NQ 1Derr 0

16053 Tally 65.19 0 1 0NQ 1Putnam 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  182 SCT:  73

20055 Ari 59.19 0 01 100Q 0Putnam 0

20054 Ice 66.85 0 1 0NQ 3Scott 0

20056 Zora 50.44 0 0 0NQ 1Alwin 0

20058 MoMo 63.40 0 0 0NQ 1Scott 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV A Yards:  133 SCT:  72

12025 Murphy 46.67 0 0 0NQ 1McCann 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  133 SCT:  64

20030 Fergus 39.32 0 11 95Q 0Gesme 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 25-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20029 Harley 46.67 0 12 95Q 0Hafner 0

20028 Moose 58.25 1 2 0NQ 0Eliason 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  133 SCT:  77

08014 Ricoh 53.09 0 11 95Q 0Carlson 0

08016 Brisket 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Wilson 1

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  133 SCT:  72

12018 Jetta 42.45 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

12017 Tipsy 0.00 3 1 0NQ 0Hansen 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  133 SCT:  64

20021 Rosa 39.27 0 01 100Q 0Bente 0

20023 Spryte 56.45 1 02 95Q 0Parker 0

20022 Hype 28.78 2 0 0NQ 3Edstrom 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  133 SCT:  72

16026 Zorro 50.15 2 0 0NQ 1Becker 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  153 SCT:  73

08005 Skye 91.26 4 2 0NQ 1Newman 0

08015 Hammer 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  157 SCT:  68

16006 Cupid 62.05 1 01 95Q 0Weaver 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  161 SCT:  66

20012 Vista 55.02 0 01 100Q 0Halfen 0

20010 Ryker 38.14 0 0 0NQ 2Waldhauser 0

20011 Dande 51.42 2 0 0NQ 0Patet 0

Class Hgt: 04OPEN P Yards:  153 SCT:  78

04002 Pixel 47.15 0 01 100Q 0Schmidt 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08064 Ginger 50.50 0 01* 100Q 0Matejcek 0

08060 Paris 52.20 1 1 0NQ 0Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12071 Rainee 46.97 1 0 0NQ 0Wagner 0

12072 Tempest 37.72 0 1 0NQ 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16076 Sparky 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 1

16079 Maya 42.90 0 1 0NQ 1Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20102 Yikes 50.08 0 01* 100Q 0Flaws 0

20009 Style 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Edstrom 1

20084 Twizzle 51.64 0 1 0NQ 0Loose 0

20085 Titan 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Kott 1

20087 Auggie 49.99 2 0 0NQ 0McCabe 0

20096 Fi 40.51 0 2 0NQ 0Cross 0

20099 Bailey 63.25 3 0 0NQ 0Fiebiger 0

20101 Laser 58.47 1 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

20111 Polly 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2Kott 1

20135 Elvis 0.00 2 2 0NQ 4Flaws 1

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24112 Jorge 67.23 0 2 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24113 Quest 52.59 2 0 0NQ 1Rensink 0

24118 Jameson 63.00 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 25-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

24120 Athena 55.00 1 0 0NQ 1Gorman 0

24123 Roger 54.52 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08063 Frankie 56.22 0 01 100Q 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12041 Capri 57.81 0 01* 100Q 0Keinz 0

12037 Johnny 61.54 2 0 0NQ 1Patet 0

12043 Zada 48.15 0 2 0NQ 1Bush 0

12125 Tanna 53.54 3 1 0NQ 1Malicki 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 25-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  162 SCT:  53

08129 Eddie 36.34 0 01 100Q 0Howe 0

08128 Oreo 36.48 0 02 100Q 0Newman 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  162 SCT:  50

12130 Miley 31.77 0 0 0NQ 1Weaver 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  170 SCT:  45

20009 Style 24.79 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

20138 Marvel 57.28 2 0 0NQ 1Morris 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  170 SCT:  48

24139 Sorsha 41.38 2 1 0NQ 0Conners 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  162 SCT:  55

08124 Hunter 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Pearthree 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  166 SCT:  52

12125 Tanna 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Malicki 1

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  170 SCT:  50

16004 Belle 42.43 0 01 100Q 0Schumack 0

16126 Dori 35.66 2 0 0NQ 2Wedel 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  170 SCT:  53

20054 Ice 54.21 1 0 0NQ 4Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  162 SCT:  53

08061 Nino 30.57 0 01 100Q 0Wilson 0

08060 Paris 34.75 0 02 100Q 0Carlson 0

08059 Wolfie 47.44 2 0 0NQ 0Matejcek 0

08062 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

08065 Ben 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  162 SCT:  50

12067 Keira 28.59 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

12073 Aurora (Fluffy) 30.87 0 02 100Q 0Keinz 0

12071 Rainee 31.10 0 03 100Q 0Wagner 0

12072 Tempest 26.26 0 0 0NQ 1Yost 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  166 SCT:  47

16078 Binx 27.57 0 01 100Q 0Holm 0

16079 Maya 28.83 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

16074 Touche 28.61 1 1 0NQ 1Brink 0

16076 Sparky 27.11 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

16081 Lacey 43.06 1 0 0NQ 0Cronin 0

16082 Flynn 42.49 2 0 0NQ 1Dentinger 0

16083 Chantelle 51.46 1 0 0NQ 0Geving 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  170 SCT:  45

20088 Power 27.85 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20085 Titan 29.53 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

20111 Polly 36.33 0 03 100Q 0Kott 0

20102 Yikes 36.80 0 04 100Q 0Flaws 0

20094 Free-Beer 37.56 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20089 Robby 41.62 0 0 100Q 0Morris 0

20084 Twizzle 34.35 2 1 0NQ 1Loose 0

20087 Auggie 31.65 0 0 0NQ 1McCabe 0

20091 Rusty 44.22 2 2 0NQ 2Geving 0

20095 Tilly 41.03 1 0 0NQ 0Waldhauser 0

2/25/2023 Page 1 of 4AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 25-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20096 Fi 25.57 0 0 0NQ 2Cross 0

20099 Bailey 44.82 1 2 0NQ 0Fiebiger 0

20101 Laser 50.84 2 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

20103 Joey 46.57 2 0 0NQ 1Kuivinen 0

20104 Chewie 25.57 0 0 0NQ 1Wedel 0

20106 Jazzy 33.12 1 0 0NQ 0Loose 0

20107 Sully 37.11 1 1 0NQ 1Sakizadeh 0

20108 Jock 35.29 1 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20135 Elvis 30.75 1 1 0NQ 3Flaws 0

20100 Tiv 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bakshian 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  170 SCT:  48

24121 Surak 30.80 0 01 100Q 0Osgood 0

24115 Vee 32.17 0 02 100Q 0Duffy 0

24112 Jorge 32.32 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24123 Roger 32.54 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24114 Selar 32.82 0 0 100Q 0Osgood 0

24120 Athena 33.49 0 0 100Q 0Gorman 0

24113 Quest 36.13 0 0 100Q 0Rensink 0

24116 Indigo 39.68 0 0 100Q 0Neher 0

24118 Jameson 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Millette 1

24119 Asha 51.07 2 1 0NQ 3Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  162 SCT:  55

08035 Spice 34.18 1 0 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  166 SCT:  52

12042 Jive 24.57 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

12040 Jackie 29.61 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

12037 Johnny 32.23 0 03 100Q 0Patet 0

12043 Zada 32.64 0 04 100Q 0Bush 0

12131 Jeep 41.72 0 0 100Q 0Sheahan 0

12036 Ella 50.20 0 0 100Q 0Keinz 0

12044 Boom 32.97 1 0 0NQ 2Blakely 0

16077 Punch 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Blakely 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  170 SCT:  50

16047 Chickpea 27.29 0 01 100Q 0Bell 0

16049 Steele 30.77 0 02 100Q 0Parker 0

16048 Beamer 31.47 0 03 100Q 0Derr 0

16053 Tally 40.54 0 04 100Q 0Putnam 0

16050 Shasta 41.91 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16045 Grace 35.86 1 0 0NQ 2Belz 0

16046 Bandit 37.40 2 1 0NQ 2Blakely 0

16052 Dash 40.95 1 1 0NQ 1Duffy 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  170 SCT:  53

20056 Zora 33.67 0 01 100Q 0Alwin 0

20055 Ari 38.51 0 02 100Q 0Putnam 0

20058 MoMo 52.20 0 03 100Q 0Scott 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV A Yards:  107 SCT:  43

12025 Murphy 28.13 0 01 100Q 0McCann 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV A Yards:  107 SCT:  39

16027 Koa 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bak 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  107 SCT:  36

2/25/2023 Page 2 of 4AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 25-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20029 Harley 28.45 0 01 100Q 0Hafner 0

20028 Moose 53.81 2 0 73NQ 0Eliason 0

20030 Fergus 29.43 1 1 0NQ 2Gesme 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  107 SCT:  47

08016 Brisket 36.86 0 01 100Q 0Wilson 0

08014 Ricoh 48.76 3 0 0NQ 0Carlson 0

08015 Hammer 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  107 SCT:  43

12018 Jetta 32.23 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

12017 Tipsy 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Hansen 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  107 SCT:  36

20021 Rosa 23.47 1 01 95Q 0Bente 0

20022 Hype 34.01 1 02 95Q 0Edstrom 0

20010 Ryker 20.13 0 0 0NQ 3Waldhauser 0

20023 Spryte 46.26 1 1 0NQ 4Parker 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  107 SCT:  52

04002 Pixel 28.27 1 0 0NQ 1Schmidt 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  107 SCT:  44

16026 Zorro 21.14 0 01 100Q 0Becker 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  127 SCT:  45

08005 Skye 53.12 2 1 0NQ 0Newman 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  130 SCT:  40

16006 Cupid 40.61 1 2 0NQ 1Weaver 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  38

20012 Vista 37.74 0 01 100Q 0Halfen 0

20011 Dande 40.37 4 3 0NQ 2Patet 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08064 Ginger 37.23 0 01* 100Q 0Matejcek 0

08060 Paris 42.95 0 1 0NQ 0Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12072 Tempest 29.70 0 01* 100Q 0Yost 0

12071 Rainee 32.90 0 02 100Q 0Wagner 0

12067 Keira 34.37 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16076 Sparky 32.66 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

16079 Maya 34.04 1 0 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20009 Style 27.63 0 01* 100Q 0Edstrom 0

20094 Free-Beer 38.80 0 02* 100Q 0Carlier 0

20085 Titan 38.10 0 1 0NQ 0Kott 0

20087 Auggie 43.10 1 2 0NQ 0McCabe 0

20096 Fi 27.88 1 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20101 Laser 46.06 0 0 0NQ 0Callery 0

20102 Yikes 42.84 0 1 0NQ 1Flaws 0

20106 Jazzy 31.89 0 1 0NQ 1Loose 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24112 Jorge 40.55 0 01* 100Q 0Bixby 0

24113 Quest 45.02 0 1 0NQ 1Rensink 0

24118 Jameson 45.71 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 25-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

24120 Athena 39.77 0 1 0NQ 0Gorman 0

24123 Roger 37.69 1 0 0NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08063 Frankie 46.87 0 01* 100Q 0Nord 0

08035 Spice 48.11 1 1 0NQ 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12043 Zada 36.03 0 01* 100Q 0Bush 0

12037 Johnny 39.46 0 02 100Q 0Patet 0

12041 Capri 43.41 0 03 100Q 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16048 Beamer 33.23 0 0 0NQ 1Derr 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 25-Sa T2B
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08PREF Yards:  0 SCT:  47.61

08035 Spice 47.61 0 01 10Q 0Malicki 0

08124 Hunter 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Pearthree 0

Class Hgt: 12PREF Yards:  0 SCT:  0

12044 Boom 29.53 0 0 0NQ 1Blakely 0

12125 Tanna 46.83 0 0 0NQ 1Malicki 0

16077 Punch 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Blakely 0

Class Hgt: 16PREF Yards:  0 SCT:  32.4

16126 Dori 32.40 0 01 10Q 0Wedel 0

16045 Grace 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Belz 1

16046 Bandit 31.51 0 0 0NQ 3Blakely 0

Class Hgt: 20PREF Yards:  0 SCT:  45.99

20058 MoMo 45.99 0 01 10Q 0Scott 0

20054 Ice 43.58 0 0 0NQ 2Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08REG Yards:  0 SCT:  31.04

08064 Ginger 31.04 0 01 10Q 0Matejcek 0

08060 Paris 31.68 0 0 9Q 0Carlson 0

08129 Eddie 37.81 0 0 8Q 0Howe 0

08059 Wolfie 41.33 0 0 6Q 0Matejcek 0

08015 Hammer 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Matejcek 1

Class Hgt: 12REG Yards:  0 SCT:  33.35

12073 Aurora (Fluffy) 33.35 0 01 10Q 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16REG Yards:  0 SCT:  33.66

16076 Sparky 33.66 0 01 10Q 0Rimstad 0

16078 Binx 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Holm 0

Class Hgt: 20REG Yards:  0 SCT:  28.05

20104 Chewie 28.05 0 01 10Q 0Wedel 0

20099 Bailey 35.21 0 0 7Q 0Fiebiger 0

20101 Laser 39.91 0 0 6Q 0Callery 0

20094 Free-Beer 31.99 0 0 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20093 Zenna 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24REG Yards:  0 SCT:  30.36

24139 Sorsha 30.36 0 01 10Q 0Conners 0

24120 Athena 30.62 0 0 9Q 0Gorman 0

24114 Selar 32.06 0 0 9Q 0Osgood 0

24123 Roger 34.82 0 0 8Q 0Bixby 0

24113 Quest 39.95 0 0 7Q 0Rensink 0

24112 Jorge 41.07 0 0 6Q 0Bixby 0

24119 Asha 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 1
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